

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8535/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2006 in WP No. 129/2004 & WP No. 135/2004 & WP No. 136/2004 & WP No. 137/2004 & WP No. 147/2004 & WP No. 148/2004 & WP No. 149/2004 & WP No. 162/2004 & WP No. 169/2004 & WP No. 186/2004 & WP No. 255/2004 & WP No. 300/2004 & WP No. 302/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Fresh Notice to unserved respondents.

List the matter on 20.11.2006.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

