

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8535/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2006 in WP No. 129/2004 & WP No.

135/2004 & WP No. 136/2004 & WP No. 137/2004 & WP No. 147/2004 & WP No.

148/2004 & WP No. 149/2004 & WP No. 162/2004 & WP No. 169/2004 & WP No.

186/2004 & WP No. 255/2004 & WP No. 300/2004 & WP No. 302/2004 of  
The

HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1144 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing  
C/C of the

impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 These Petitions was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv

Mr. Mukesh K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sumit K. Khatri, Adv. for

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps for

service on the unserved respondents in S.L.P.(C) No. 1144 of 2007.

Put up in the second week of July, 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bhati

a)

Court Master

Court Master