

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3034 OF 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 17/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. L.P. Naithani, Sr.Adv.,AG

Ms. Pinki Anand, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter on 21st January, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master