

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3034 OF 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. L.P. Naithani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application on Monday, the 4th February, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master