

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3034 OF 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3036 of 2007
(With application for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 23/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia
 Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.
 Mr. Ajai Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
For Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.
 Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
 Mr. Akshay K. Ghai, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned senior counsel for the parties
for about 45 minutes.

List these matters after six weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER