

ÍTEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3034 OF 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Viresh Kumar Yadav,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application along with Civil Appeal.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER