

@
ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3034 OF 2007

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 3036 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 21/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, not today.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)

| | COURT MASTER

|